Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Sailed:

Division Nation Sejl

Nr.
7,8 amm 2857
8,2 Emm 2488
8,2 4+ 1433
9,8 amm 2194
7,8 BEm 2874
9,0 mmm 2755
9,0 Bem 2381
7,8 Emm 2854
7,8 BEm 2885
9,0 amm 2210
8,2 EEm 2490
8,2 Em 501

8,2 amm 788
8,2 amm 2765
8,2 mmm 2695
7,8 amm 2888
8,2 —+— 1420
74 BEm 2108
9,0 Emm 2462
7,8 Bmm 2849
8,2 e 2172

DBO 2016 Kona One Nivaa

Niva Badelaug

Results are final as of 18:31 on May 1, 2016

Kona Fleet

7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Navn

Viktor
Barlin

Bo Staffan
Andersson

Niels
Haugard

Michael
Anker

Erik
Gustavsson

Magnus
Lindstedt

Jesper
Schmidt

Ebba
Einarsson

Ellie Nabo

Christian
Nebel

Isak
Turesson

Jakob
Friedrich

Allan Koch

Rasmus
Riis-
Jacobsen

Peter
Rgnne

Kenneth
Eriksen
Tim
Aagesen

Gabriella
Toresson

Adam
Johansson

Lukas
Albrektsson

Gustav
Strauss

Klub

VSS

Karlshamns
SS

SHS

Vedbaek
Surfklub

VSS

Wesurf

Vedbeek
Sejlklub

VSS

VSS

Fures@ens
Windsurfing
Klub

Wesurf
VSS

Niva
Badelaug
Niva

Badelaug

Sletten
Badeklub

Niva
Badelaug
Rarvig

Sejlklub
VSS
VSS
VSS

KKKK

R1
1.0
(28.0
DNF)
3.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
9.0

2.0

11.0

10.0

(14.0)

7.0

(16.0)

13.0
(28.0

BFD)
(28.0

DNF)
15.0
17.0
12.0

18.0

RZ R3 R4 RS5
4.0) 1.0 30 (4.0
10 20 50 20
20 (60) 60 10
50 (7.0) (9.0) 3.0
60 30 120 (15.0)
150 50 80 (280
BFD)
8.0 (12.0) (17.0) 6.0
70 90 7.0 (13.0)
13.0 (17.0) 10.0 (28.0
BFD)
9.0 (16.0) 20 9.0
10.0 (14.0) 40 7.0
110 80 (14.0) 5.0

120 11.0 (15.0) 8.0

16.0 (19.0) 13.0 11.0

(18.0) (23.0) 16.0 17.0
17.0 10.0 (18.0) 10.0
30 40 10 (280

DNF)
140 13.0 11.0 (16.0)
(20.0) 15.0 (21.0) 18.0

(21.0) (20.0) 19.0 14.0

(23.0) 18.0 (20.0) 12.0

R6
2.0
1.0
(28.0
BFD)
4.0
6.0
(28.0
BFD)
12.0
7.0

3.0

(18.0)

5.0
(28.0
BFD)
10.0
8.0
13.0
28.0
DNC
14.0
9.0

15.0

17.0

R7

2.0

(6.0)

5.0

(16.0)

1.0

3.0

(17.0)

12.0

10.0

(15.0)

14.0

11.0

7.0

8.0
13.0
28.0
DNC
(18.0)
9.0

20.0

19.0

Nett

9.0

11.0

17.0

220

31.0

34.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

43.0

49.0

57.0

62.0

63.0

64.0

67.0

68.0

80.0

84.0

Sponsorer



22nd 74 -] 1689 Lovisa TABS (22.0) 19.0 (22.0) 220 20.0 16.0 22.0 99.0

Wallman
23rd 74 - — 2551 Markus VSS 20.0 (25.0) 21.0 (23.0) 19.0 19.0 21.0 100.0
Albrektsson
24th 8,2 -+ 1409 Rolf Rgnne Sletten 19.0 240 250 240 (28.0 (28.0 28.0 120.0
Badeklub DNF) DNF) DNF
25th 8,2 4+ 1673 Frederik Niva (28.0 (28.0 280 28.0 21.0 20.0 28.0 1250
Riis- Badelaug DNF) DNF) DNF DNF DNF
Jacobsen
26th 9,0 -— 2466 Conny SSWL 21.0 22.0 (28.0 (28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 127.0
Broberg DNF) DNF) DNF DNF DNF
27th 8,2 -+ 1453 Jakob Gehl (28.0 26.0 240 250 (28.0 28.0 28.0 1310
DNF) DNF) DNF DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.dbo.dk www.sailwave.com www.dbo.dk
webmaster@dbo.dk webmaster@dbo.dk




